
Melbourne International Shooting Club

Benchrest Teams Match - Individual Scratch

November 14, 2010

1 ROWE, Annette 100 10 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 600 52

2 PETTIFER, David 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 99 8 100 9 599 54

50 60 total10 20 30 40

2 PETTIFER, David 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 99 8 100 9 599 54

3 WIDDECOMBE, David 99 4 100 8 100 6 100 7 100 8 100 8 599 41

4 LIGHTFOOT, Richard 100 10 99 8 100 8 100 8 100 9 99 9 598 52

5 ROMANOFF, Sarah 100 9 99 8 99 8 100 9 100 8 100 9 598 51

6 MULCAHY, Ruth 100 9 99 9 100 9 100 7 99 8 100 8 598 50

7 MALES, Peter 100 8 99 8 100 6 99 8 100 10 100 8 598 48

8 WALKER, M 100 10 100 10 99 6 99 6 100 7 100 9 598 48

9 WOLFE, Patrick 99 8 100 9 99 6 100 10 100 7 100 8 598 48

10 McCREADY, Val 99 4 100 8 100 9 99 8 100 9 100 8 598 46

11 ROMANOFF,  Chloe 100 6 99 8 99 9 100 8 100 7 100 7 598 45

12 RICHARDS, Rob 100 7 100 6 100 9 99 7 99 7 100 8 598 44

13 ANDERSON, Vin 100 8 99 8 100 7 100 8 99 7 99 7 597 45

14 MULCAHY, Ern 100 8 100 7 99 7 98 7 100 9 100 7 597 4514 MULCAHY, Ern 100 8 100 7 99 7 98 7 100 9 100 7 597 45

15 ROMANOFF, Lucy 100 5 99 6 99 7 99 9 100 9 100 9 597 45

16 CARUANA-SMITH, Kevin 100 9 98 6 100 7 99 8 100 7 100 6 597 43

17 NOONAN, Bernie 100 7 100 8 100 6 100 9 98 7 99 5 597 42

18 BICKERDIKE, Graham 98 6 100 8 100 9 100 8 98 6 98 6 594 43

19 CHICK, Lou 100 9 100 5 98 8 99 8 99 6 98 7 594 43

20 NOONAN, Simon 99 8 98 5 100 9 100 7 99 7 98 6 594 42

21 McCREADY, Reg 99 8 97 4 100 7 100 6 99 7 98 7 593 39

22 De CICCO, Jay 99 6 99 7 99 6 99 4 98 4 99 8 593 35

23 GALLO, J 99 7 98 8 99 5 99 6 100 9 97 7 592 42

24 DRAGE, Trevor 100 8 100 9 99 4 97 4 99 7 97 5 592 37

25 McLAY, David 99 6 97 4 98 8 99 6 99 6 100 6 592 36

26 WILLIAMS, Rory 99 3 99 6 100 7 97 5 98 6 99 6 592 33

27 LEE, Martin 98 6 97 5 99 6 98 6 99 7 100 6 591 3627 LEE, Martin 98 6 97 5 99 6 98 6 99 7 100 6 591 36

28 PEACOCK, Dennis 97 6 100 5 99 6 99 8 96 3 100 6 591 34

29 ARNOLD, Tina 99 5 100 7 96 2 99 6 98 5 99 5 591 30

30 ALLAN, Peter 99 7 98 7 98 6 97 4 99 5 98 5 589 34

31 JANICKI, Paul 100 6 99 6 97 6 99 6 96 3 98 6 589 33

32 WHITE, Graham 97 3 98 5 94 2 98 4 100 7 100 7 587 28

33 MEWBURN, Tony 98 8 95 4 99 7 97 4 98 5 98 8 585 36

34 SYER, Marvin 98 2 98 5 99 6 100 5 88 6 100 7 583 31

35 WALL, Bailey 95 2 98 4 99 8 98 8 93 2 97 3 580 27

36 ALLINSON, Paul 98 3 96 3 95 1 96 3 97 4 98 3 580 17

Melbourne International Shooting ClubMelbourne International Shooting Club

Benchrest Teams Match - Individual Handicap

November 14, 2010

handicap

handicap

total

1 WIDDECOMBE, David 99 4 100 8 100 6 100 7 100 8 100 8 599 41 32.5 631.5

2 JANICKI, Paul 100 6 99 6 97 6 99 6 96 3 98 6 589 33 28 617

3 RICHARDS, Rob 100 7 100 6 100 9 99 7 99 7 100 8 598 44 16.7 614.7

4 MEWBURN, Tony 98 8 95 4 99 7 97 4 98 5 98 8 585 36 27.7 612.7

5 NOONAN, Bernie 100 7 100 8 100 6 100 9 98 7 99 5 597 42 14.7 611.7

6 PETTIFER, David 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 99 8 100 9 599 54 10.7 609.7

50 60 total10 20 30 40

6 PETTIFER, David 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 9 99 8 100 9 599 54 10.7 609.7

7 BICKERDIKE, Graham 98 6 100 8 100 9 100 8 98 6 98 6 594 43 15.5 609.5

8 MULCAHY, Ruth 100 9 99 9 100 9 100 7 99 8 100 8 598 50 11.3 609.3

9 McCREADY, Val 99 4 100 8 100 9 99 8 100 9 100 8 598 46 10.7 608.7

10 ROMANOFF, Lucy 100 5 99 6 99 7 99 9 100 9 100 9 597 45 11.3 608.3

11 ROWE, Annette 100 10 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 8 600 52 8 608

12 CHICK, Lou 100 9 100 5 98 8 99 8 99 6 98 7 594 43 14 608

13 ALLAN, Peter 99 7 98 7 98 6 97 4 99 5 98 5 589 34 18.3 607.3

14 CARUANA-SMITH, Kevin 100 9 98 6 100 7 99 8 100 7 100 6 597 43 9.3 606.3

15 ANDERSON, Vin 100 8 99 8 100 7 100 8 99 7 99 7 597 45 9 606

16 WALKER, M 100 10 100 10 99 6 99 6 100 7 100 9 598 48 6.7 604.7

17 WOLFE, Patrick 99 8 100 9 99 6 100 10 100 7 100 8 598 48 6.7 604.7

18 ROMANOFF,  Chloe 100 6 99 8 99 9 100 8 100 7 100 7 598 45 6.3 604.318 ROMANOFF,  Chloe 100 6 99 8 99 9 100 8 100 7 100 7 598 45 6.3 604.3

19 NOONAN, Simon 99 8 98 5 100 9 100 7 99 7 98 6 594 42 9 603

20 ROMANOFF, Sarah 100 9 99 8 99 8 100 9 100 8 100 9 598 51 5 603

21 DRAGE, Trevor 100 8 100 9 99 4 97 4 99 7 97 5 592 37 10.7 602.7

22 ALLINSON, Paul 98 3 96 3 95 1 96 3 97 4 98 3 580 17 22.5 602.5

23 LIGHTFOOT, Richard 100 10 99 8 100 8 100 8 100 9 99 9 598 52 3.7 601.7

24 McCREADY, Reg 99 8 97 4 100 7 100 6 99 7 98 7 593 39 8.7 601.7

25 MULCAHY, Ern 100 8 100 7 99 7 98 7 100 9 100 7 597 45 4.3 601.3

26 MALES, Peter 100 8 99 8 100 6 99 8 100 10 100 8 598 48 2.3 600.3

27 McLAY, David 99 6 97 4 98 8 99 6 99 6 100 6 592 36 8 600

28 ARNOLD, Tina 99 5 100 7 96 2 99 6 98 5 99 5 591 30 9 600

29 GALLO, J 99 7 98 8 99 5 99 6 100 9 97 7 592 42 7.3 599.3

30 De CICCO, Jay 99 6 99 7 99 6 99 4 98 4 99 8 593 35 6 599

31 WILLIAMS, Rory 99 3 99 6 100 7 97 5 98 6 99 6 592 33 6 59831 WILLIAMS, Rory 99 3 99 6 100 7 97 5 98 6 99 6 592 33 6 598

32 LEE, Martin 98 6 97 5 99 6 98 6 99 7 100 6 591 36 5.3 596.3

33 PEACOCK, Dennis 97 6 100 5 99 6 99 8 96 3 100 6 591 34 4.7 595.7

34 WALL, Bailey 95 2 98 4 99 8 98 8 93 2 97 3 580 27 15 595

35 WHITE, Graham 97 3 98 5 94 2 98 4 100 7 100 7 587 28 6 593

36 SYER, Marvin 98 2 98 5 99 6 100 5 88 6 100 7 583 31 7.5 590.5



Melbourne International Shooting Club

Benchrest Teams Match - Scratch

November 14, 2010

Kyabram 1

PETTIFER, David 599 54

ANDERSON, Vin 597 45

WALKER, M 598 48WALKER, M 598 48

1794 147

Team Romanoff

ROMANOFF,  Chloe 598 45

ROMANOFF, Lucy 597 45

ROMANOFF, Sarah 598 51

1793 141

MISC 2

WOLFE, Patrick 598 48

McCREADY, Reg 593 39

McCREADY, Val 598 46McCREADY, Val 598 46

1789 133

MISC 1

PEACOCK, Dennis 591 34

CARUANA-SMITH, Kevin 597 43

ROWE, Annette 600 52

1788 129

MCC 1

LIGHTFOOT, Richard 598 52

LEE, Martin 591 36

MALES, Peter 598 48

1787 136

Shepparton 1

MULCAHY, Ruth 598 50

MULCAHY, Ern 597 45

DRAGE, Trevor 592 37

1787 132

Kyabram 2

NOONAN, Bernie 597 42

NOONAN, Simon 594 42

De CICCO, Jay 593 35

1784 1191784 119

Shepparton 2

RICHARDS, Rob 598 44

ARNOLD, Tina 591 30

CHICK, Lou 594 43

1783 117

Wangaratta

GALLO, J 592 42

BICKERDIKE, Graham 594 43

ALLAN, Peter 589 34

1775 1191775 119

Casterton

JANICKI, Paul 589 33

MEWBURN, Tony 585 36

WIDDECOMBE, David 599 41

1773 110

MCC 2

McLAY, David 592 36

WILLIAMS, Rory 592 33

ALLINSON, Paul 580 17

1764 86

MISC 3MISC 3

WHITE, Graham 587 28

SYER, Marvin 583 31

WALL, Bailey 580 27

1750 86



Melbourne International Shooting Club

Benchrest Teams Match - Handicap

November 14, 2010November 14, 2010

Casterton

JANICKI, Paul 589 33 28.0 617.0

MEWBURN, Tony 585 36 27.7 612.7

WIDDECOMBE, David 599 41 32.5 631.5

1773 110 88.2 1861.2

Shepparton 2

RICHARDS, Rob 598 44 16.7 614.7

ARNOLD, Tina 591 30 9.0 600.0

CHICK, Lou 594 43 14.0 608.0

1783 117 39.7 1822.7

Kyabram 1

PETTIFER, David 599 54 10.7 609.7

ANDERSON, Vin 597 45 9.0 606.0

WALKER, M 598 48 6.7 604.7

1794 147 26.4 1820.4

Wangaratta

GALLO, J 592 42 7.3 599.3

BICKERDIKE, Graham 594 43 15.5 609.5

ALLAN, Peter 589 34 18.3 607.3

1775 119 41.1 1816.11775 119 41.1 1816.1

team Romanoff

ROMANOFF,  Chloe 598 45 6.3 604.3

ROMANOFF, Lucy 597 45 11.3 608.3

ROMANOFF, Sarah 598 51 5.0 603.0

1793 141 22.6 1815.6

MISC 2

WOLFE, Patrick 598 48 6.7 604.7

McCREADY, Reg 593 39 8.7 601.7

McCREADY, Val 598 46 10.7 608.7

1789 133 26.1 1815.1

Kyabram 2Kyabram 2

NOONAN, Bernie 597 42 14.7 611.7

NOONAN, Simon 594 42 9.0 603.0

De CICCO, Jay 593 35 6.0 599.0

1784 119 29.7 1813.7

Shepparton 1

MULCAHY, Ruth 598 50 11.3 609.3

MULCAHY, Ern 597 45 4.3 601.3

DRAGE, Trevor 592 37 10.7 602.7

1787 132 26.3 1813.3

MISC 1MISC 1

PEACOCK, Dennis 591 34 4.7 595.7

CARUANA-SMITH, Kevin 597 43 9.3 606.3

ROWE, Annette 600 52 8.0 608.0

1788 129 22.0 1810.0

MCC 2

McLAY, David 592 36 8.0 600.0

WILLIAMS, Rory 592 33 6.0 598.0

ALLINSON, Paul 580 17 22.5 602.5

1764 86 36.5 1800.5

MCC 1

LIGHTFOOT, Richard 598 52 3.7 601.7LIGHTFOOT, Richard 598 52 3.7 601.7

LEE, Martin 591 36 5.3 596.3

MALES, Peter 598 48 2.3 600.3

1787 136 11.3 1798.3

MISC 3

WHITE, Graham 587 28 6.0 593.0

SYER, Marvin 583 31 7.5 590.5

WALL, Bailey 580 27 15.0 595.0

1750 86 28.5 1778.5



Melbourne International Shooting Club

Prone Teams Match - Individual Scratch

November 14, 2010

10 20 30 40 50 60 total

GIBSON, Euan 98 4 98 6 99 4 99 7 98 4 97 4 589 29

LOTT, Chris 99 8 100 7 95 2 98 4 99 6 97 3 588 30

HAYES, Len 96 3 96 5 100 3 96 4 95 4 99 5 582 24

PIERCE, Shaun 98 4 96 2 98 5 95 5 99 3 96 4 582 23

MALES, Peter 94 3 92 2 98 8 97 3 96 2 98 4 575 22

CHICK, Janine 94 2 96 5 96 2 97 97 3 94 2 574 14

COCKS, Andrew 93 1 95 3 94 4 94 4 99 7 98 4 573 23

McCREADY, Sue 91 94 2 96 6 98 5 96 4 98 3 573 20

SNEDDON, Brad 91 95 1 96 3 97 5 94 1 97 1 570 11

YOUNG, Michael 95 3 91 1 95 3 93 3 97 5 98 6 569 21

10 20 30 40 50 60 total

YOUNG, Michael 95 3 91 1 95 3 93 3 97 5 98 6 569 21

McLAURIN, Xavier 95 4 90 1 98 6 89 1 95 2 99 6 566 20

WILLIAMS, Rory 92 2 97 2 95 4 94 1 96 2 85 2 559 13

PUCKEY, Ian 94 4 94 2 90 3 94 1 91 1 94 2 557 13

BRAYBON, Lindsay 89 1 94 3 93 4 93 1 95 6 92 2 556 17

HILL, Rod 94 2 90 1 90 93 2 94 3 94 3 555 11

RICHARDS, Rob 92 1 89 1 92 1 92 2 96 3 91 2 552 10

WIDDECOMBE, David 91 1 93 1 92 1 92 3 93 87 2 548 8

MEWBURN, Tony 95 3 91 4 89 92 2 88 1 88 543 10

EBBOTT, Kate 91 2 93 2 94 2 92 2 86 87 1 543 9

WEST, John 89 90 90 1 84 88 2 91 2 532 5WEST, John 89 90 90 1 84 88 2 91 2 532 5

JANICKI, Paul 91 4 89 90 2 87 1 89 1 85 531 8

NEWTON, Dean 90 1 83 1 85 93 1 91 1 89 531 4

DRAGE, Trevor 94 3 91 2 83 88 1 81 80 517 6

McLAY, David 94 2 80 1 87 2 79 85 1 91 2 516 8

ALLINSON, Paul 85 1 88 1 81 2 82 1 86 91 1 513 6

De CICCO, Matthieu 80 82 76 91 2 90 4 82 2 501 8

ALLINSON, Tom 80 84 1 73 81 70 78 2 466 3

Melbourne International Shooting ClubMelbourne International Shooting Club

Prone Teams Match - Individual Handicap

November 14, 2010

handicap

NEWTON, Dean 90 1 83 1 85 93 1 91 1 89 531 4 89.7

MEWBURN, Tony 95 3 91 4 89 92 2 88 1 88 543 10 72.7

GIBSON, Euan 98 4 98 6 99 4 99 7 98 4 97 4 589 29 22.2

YOUNG, Michael 95 3 91 1 95 3 93 3 97 5 98 6 569 21 40.0

10 20 30 40 50 60 total

GIBSON, Euan 98 4 98 6 99 4 99 7 98 4 97 4 589 29 22.2

YOUNG, Michael 95 3 91 1 95 3 93 3 97 5 98 6 569 21 40.0

ALLINSON, Paul 85 1 88 1 81 2 82 1 86 91 1 513 6 96.0

De CICCO, Matthieu 80 82 76 91 2 90 4 82 2 501 8 106.5

HAYES, Len 96 3 96 5 100 3 96 4 95 4 99 5 582 24 22.2

McCREADY, Sue 91 94 2 96 6 98 5 96 4 98 3 573 20 30.8

PIERCE, Shaun 98 4 96 2 98 5 95 5 99 3 96 4 582 23 21.7

MALES, Peter 94 3 92 2 98 8 97 3 96 2 98 4 575 22 26.0

SNEDDON, Brad 91 95 1 96 3 97 5 94 1 97 1 570 11 30.2

LOTT, Chris 99 8 100 7 95 2 98 4 99 6 97 3 588 30 10.7

COCKS, Andrew 93 1 95 3 94 4 94 4 99 7 98 4 573 23 24.2

JANICKI, Paul 91 4 89 90 2 87 1 89 1 85 531 8 63.7JANICKI, Paul 91 4 89 90 2 87 1 89 1 85 531 8 63.7

HILL, Rod 94 2 90 1 90 93 2 94 3 94 3 555 11 39.3

WILLIAMS, Rory 92 2 97 2 95 4 94 1 96 2 85 2 559 13 33.8

CHICK, Janine 94 2 96 5 96 2 97 97 3 94 2 574 14 16.7

BRAYBON, Lindsay 89 1 94 3 93 4 93 1 95 6 92 2 556 17 34.5

ALLNSON, Tom 80 84 1 73 81 70 78 2 466 3 123.0

McLAURIN, Xavier 95 4 90 1 98 6 89 1 95 2 99 6 566 20 22.3

EBBOTT, Kate 91 2 93 2 94 2 92 2 86 87 1 543 9 45.0

PUCKEY, Ian 94 4 94 2 90 3 94 1 91 1 94 2 557 13 26.7

RICHARDS, Rob 92 1 89 1 92 1 92 2 96 3 91 2 552 10 30.3

McLAY, David 94 2 80 1 87 2 79 85 1 91 2 516 8 65.5McLAY, David 94 2 80 1 87 2 79 85 1 91 2 516 8 65.5

WEST, John 89 90 90 1 84 88 2 91 2 532 5 49.0

WIDDECOMBE, David 91 1 93 1 92 1 92 3 93 87 2 548 8 32.5

DRAGE, Trevor 94 3 91 2 83 88 1 81 80 517 6 35.7



Melbourne International Shooting Club

Prone Teams Match - Scratch

November 14, 2010

Shepparton

LOTT, Chris 588 30

CHICK, Janine 574 14

HAYES, Len 582 24

1744 68

MISC

GIBSON, Euan 589 29

COCKS, Andrew 573 23

YOUNG, Michael 569 21YOUNG, Michael 569 21

1731 73

MCC

McLAURIN, Xavier 566 20

WILLIAMS, Rory 559 13

MALES, Peter 575 22

1700 55

Numurkah

BRAYBON, Lindsay 556 17BRAYBON, Lindsay 556 17

HILL, Rod 555 11

SNEDDON, Brad 570 11

1681 39

Shepparton

McCREADY, Sue 573 20

RICHARDS, Rob 552 10

DRAGE, Trevor 517 6

1642 361642 36

Kyabram

PIERCE, Shaun 582 23

De CICCO, Matthieu 501 8

PUCKEY, Ian 557 13

1640 44

Casterton

JANICKI, Paul 531 8

MEWBURN, Tony 543 10

WIDDECOMBE, David 548 8WIDDECOMBE, David 548 8

1622 26

MCC

WEST, John 532 5

McLAY, David 516 8

EBBOTT, Kate 543 9

1591 22

MCC

ALLINSON, Paul 513 6ALLINSON, Paul 513 6

NEWTON, Dean 531 4

ALLINSON, Tom 466 3

1510 13

Melbourne International Shooting Club

Prone Teams Match - HandicapProne Teams Match - Handicap

November 14, 2010

MCC

ALLINSON, Paul 513 6 96.0 609.0

NEWTON, Dean 531 4 89.7 620.7

ALLINSON, Tom 466 3 123.0 589.0

1510 13 308.7 1818.7

MISCMISC

GIBSON, Euan 589 29 22.2 611.2

COCKS, Andrew 573 23 24.2 597.2

YOUNG, Michael 569 21 40.0 609.0



1731 73 86.4 1817.4

Kyabram

PIERCE, Shaun 582 23 21.7 603.7

De CICCO, Matthieu 501 8 106.5 607.5

PUCKEY, Ian 557 13 26.7 583.7

1640 44 154.9 1794.9

SheppartonShepparton

LOTT, Chris 588 30 10.7 598.7

CHICK, Janine 574 14 16.7 590.7

HAYES, Len 582 24 22.2 604.2

1744 68 49.6 1793.6

Casterton

JANICKI, Paul 531 8 63.7 594.7

MEWBURN, Tony 543 10 72.7 615.7

WIDDECOMBE, David 548 8 32.5 580.5

1622 26 168.9 1790.9

Numurkah

BRAYBON, Lindsay 556 17 34.5 590.5

HILL, Rod 555 11 39.3 594.3

SNEDDON, Brad 570 11 30.2 600.2

1681 39 104.0 1785.0

MCC

McLAURIN, Xavier 566 20 22.3 588.3

WILLIAMS, Rory 559 13 33.8 592.8WILLIAMS, Rory 559 13 33.8 592.8

MALES, Peter 575 22 26.0 601.0

1700 55 82.1 1782.1

MCC

WEST, John 532 5 49.0 581.0

McLAY, David 516 8 65.5 581.5

EBBOTT, Kate 543 9 45.0 588.0

1591 22 159.5 1750.5

SheppartonShepparton

McCREADY, Sue 573 20 30.8 603.8

RICHARDS, Rob 552 10 30.3 582.3

DRAGE, Trevor 517 6 35.7 552.7

1642 36 96.8 1738.8


